OCM High Strength Bay Ties (New Product)
Description:
OCM High Strength Bay Ties are manufactured with 1/2" Hex
Heads and Plastic Form Spreaders. OCM High Strength Bay
Ties provide a safe working load of 3500 lbs. with an average
ultimate load of 7000 lbs. OCM High Strength Bay Ties are
designed to easily tie lumber forming systems.
Features:
1" breakback to help prohibit rust stains.
Use 1"X1" plastic form spreader cones to insure a
positive break.
Every Bay Tie has an anti-turn device in order to
properly break after use.
Snapties can be broken before forms are stripped using
a standard 1/2" Socket. Which results in substantial
labor savings for the contractor and makes stripping
easier with less damage to the forms.
Meets the highest safe work load rating for a snap tie in
the industry,
Higher strength allows for fewer ties used which means
labor savings on each job.
Additional Notes: SWL provides a safety factor of
approximately 2 to 1.
Item Number Safe Working Load (lbs) Wall Size (in) Carton Quantity Filler Type
BTLEC-36HS 3,500 36 100 Cone
BTLEC-48HS 3,500 48 100 Cone
BTLEC-6HS 3,500 6 100 Cone
BTLEC-8HS 3,500 8 100 Cone
BTLEC-10HS 3,500 10 100 Cone
BTLEC-12HS 3,500 12 100 Cone
BTLEC-14HS 3,500 14 100 Cone
BTLEC-16HS 3,500 16 100 Cone
BTLEC-18HS 3,500 18 100 Cone
Item Number Safe Working Load (lbs) Wall Size (in) Carton Quantity Filler Type
BTLEC-20HS 3,500 20 100 Cone
BTLEC-22HS 3,500 22" 100 Cone
BTLEC-24HS 3,500 24 100 Cone
BTLEC-30HS 3,500 30 100 Cone
1120 E. Peterson Road, Grayslate, IL 60030 • www.ocm-inc.com1120 E. Peterson Road, Grayslate, IL 60030 • www.ocm-inc.com